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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:36pm ET

broads Conference

girls Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

carcar 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 1379 1199 1675

Kline's Field 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1296 1207 1478

Runner Girl 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1342 1224 1575

Team Trish 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1222 1190 1463

On Fire 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1097 1088 1405

Lights On! 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1263 1272 1523

The Princess 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1198 1117 1433

Team Patty 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1139 1357 1385

Big D 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1089 1197 1259

R U ready for some Feeney 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1103 1277 1288

Total Points
carcar 1675

Runner Girl 1575

Lights On! 1523

Kline's Field 1478

Team Trish 1463

The Princess 1433

On Fire 1405

Team Patty 1385

R U ready for some Feeney 1288

Big D 1259
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dudes Conference

guys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Punisher 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1379 1156 1587

Fleaflickers 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1251 1072 1560

Team  Bob +8 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1410 1207 1722

Fossil 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1378 1289 1602

Mr. Irrelavent 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1275 1334 1566

B Team 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1205 1239 1493

Team Rig 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1153 1257 1358

Little man 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1091 1232 1302

Fly Eagles Fly 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1189 1219 1478

Better Call Hall 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1144 1470 1300

Total Points
Team  Bob +8 1722

Fossil 1602

The Punisher 1587

Mr. Irrelavent 1566

Fleaflickers 1560

B Team 1493

Fly Eagles Fly 1478

Team Rig 1358

Little man 1302

Better Call Hall 1300
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